
TYWLS Astoria: Fall 2019 - Spring 2020 Teacher Directory 

Department Name Courses Email 

 

Physical Education 

James PE, Athletic Director james@tywls-astoria.org 

Catherine P.E, Health, Food Sustainability catherine@tywls-astoria.org 

 

Arts 

Michelle Art michelle@tywls-astoria.org 

Caitlin Drama caitlin@tywls-astoria.org 

 

 

 

 

Inclusion Teachers 

Michelle C. Inclusion Math michellec@tywls-astoria.org 

Lindsay Inclusion Science lindsay@tywls-astoria.org 

Evaluna Inclusion ELA, Science evaluna@tywls-astoria.org 

Grace Inclusion Humanities grace@tywls-astoria.org 

Gabrielle Inclusion Humanities gabrielle@tywls-astoria.org 

Allison G. Inclusion Science, ELA allisongaia@tywls-astoria.org 

Larisa ENL larisa@tywls-astoria.org 

Marina Inclusion Humanities, Science marina@tywls-astoria.org 

 

 

 

Math 

Alfina Algebra I, Math 6 alfina@tywls-astoria.org 

Norman Geometry, Math 7 norman@tywls-astoria.org 

Alexandra Algebra I,  COSA alexandra@tywls-astoria.org 

Katherine Algebra 2, Pre-Calculus katherine@tywls-astoria.org 

Caitlin M. Geometry, AP Calculus caitlinmc@tywls-astoria.org 

 

Technology 

Andy SEP 6, 8, 9, 12 andy@tywls-astoria.org 

Emily SEP 8, 10, AP CSP, Robotics, Global Exchange emily@tywls-astoria.org 

 

Spanish 

Franchesca Spanish franchesca@tywls-astoria.org 

Tori Spanish tori@tywls-astoria.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Science 

Jonathan 

Living Environment, Environmental Science, AP 

Environmental Science jonathan@tywls-astoria.org 

Ashley Chemistry, Forensics ashley@tywls-astoria.org 

Annie 7th Grade Core Science, Software Engineering ani@tywls-astoria.org 

Tomas Pre-Calculus,  Physics tomas@tywls-astoria.org 

Tanya Earth Science tanya@tywls-astoria.org 

Judy 6th Grade Core Science, Digital Media judy@tywls-astoria.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Humanities 

Michael Global History I, Humanities 6 michael@tywls-astoria.com 

Yana ELA 9, Digital Media yana@tywls-astoria.org 

Sylvia Humanities 6, Software Engineering Sylvia@tywls-astoria.org 

Jackie Humanities 8 jackie@tylws-astoria.org 

Diana Humanities 6, ELA 11, AP Language & Composition diana@tywls-astoria.org 

Devin Humanities 7, Digital Media devin@tywls-astoria.org 

Randi Global History II, AP World History randi@tywls-astoria.org 

Xenia ELA 12, AP Literature, Film xenia@tywls-astoria.org 

Evangelia ELA 10, Humanities 7 evangelia@tywls-astoria.org 

Greg U.S. History and Government,  Humanities 8 greg@tywls-astoria.org 

Scott Government & Economics,  A.P Psychology, Social Sciences scott@tywls-astoria.org 

 

 


